 38 www.jetec.com.tw v1.1 / Modification rights reserved EE212
EE212 Modular Humidity / Temperature Sensor
The EE212 humidity (RH) and temperature (T) sensor with
interchangeable sensing module is optimized for demanding climate
control applications in most various industries.
Versatility
The EE212 is available for wall or duct mount as well as an outdoor
version and features two analogue outputs and optional graphic display.

1.3
  0.5
Ordering Guide
EE212-
H
ar
dw
ar
e
C
on
fig
ur
at
io
n
Type
Wall mount T1
Duct mount T2
Outdoor T13
Probe length
50 mm (2") L50
200 mm (4") L200
Output
0 - 5 V A2
0 - 10 V A3 A3
0 - 20 mA (3-wire) A5
4 - 20 mA (2-wire) A6 A6
Filter
Membrane F2
F3Metal grid F3
Stainless steel sintered F4
Display1)
No Display no code no code
Without backlight2) D1
With backlight3) D2
Se
tu
p
A
na
lo
gu
e
O
ut
pu
ts
Output 1
Relative humidity RH [%] no code
Temperature T [°C] MA1
Temperature T [°F] MA2
Other measurand (xx see measurand code below) M
Scaling 1 low
0 no code
SALValueValue
Scaling 1 high
100 no code
SAHValueValue
Output 2
Temperature T [°C] no code
MB2
MBxx
Temperature T [°F]
Other measurand (xx see measurand code below)
Scaling 2 low
-40 no code
SBLValueValue
Scaling 2 high
60 no code
SBHValueValue
1) Factory setup: the display shows the measurands selected for output 1 and output 2.